Miami County, KS
Well: Alice Kuhn 1-3
Lease Owner: Triple T 041

Town 0ilfield Service, Inc,

{913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
4-16-2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-8 Soil - Clay )
17 Lime 25
21 Shale 46
21 Lime 67
0 Shale 137
19 Lime 156
10 Shale 166
9 Lime 175
9 Shale 184
S Grey Sand 189
18 Shate 207
6 Lime 213
37 Shale 250
11 Lime 261
16 Shale 277
15 Lime 292
3 Shale 205
7 Lime 302
7 Shale 309
20 Lime 329
3 Shale 332
3 Lime 335
4 Sha,le ] 330
12 Lime 351
8 Shale 359
11 Sand 370
19 Shale 389
7 Sand 396
16 Sandy Shale 412
117 Shale 529
6 Lime 535
10 Shale 545
13 Lime 558
9 Shale . _BBT...
T mt -
16 Shale 503
4 Lime 5097
8 Shale 505
4 Lime 509
10 Shale 619




Miami County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Weil: Alice Kuhn I1-3 {913) 837-8400 4-16-2015
Lease Owner: Tripile T 0il

6 Lime 625
37 Shale 662
6 Sand 668
28 Shale 696
1 Broken Sand 697
5 Qil Sand 702
1 Broken Sand 703
2 Qil Sand 705
2 Broken Sand 707
8 Sandy Shate 715
5 Grey Sand 720

80 Shale 800 TD




Town Oilfield Service

P.O Box 339 Louishburg, Ks 66053 Ticket Numbear
513-837-8400 Location
Foreman

Field Ticket & Treatment Report

Cement
Date Customer#t Well Namea & Number Section Township Range County
et - 15 Ll Aribha T3 /2 /4 24 AT
Customer Maifing Address
Y, f‘/;;)/e, /
City State Zip Code

Job Ty;aeﬂz%%‘ Hole Size 3" F  Hole Depth @Y Casing Size 8 Weight_o7 4

Casing Depth Vg\? Drilt Pine Tubing Other

Displacement 4 & Displacement P51 \9 2 inps JEP Rate Lo VP72

Remarks

E&ccount Code Quantity or Units Description of Services or Product Unit Price Total
Pumnp.f harge 790
Cement Truck iy
Water Truck /@'b
/{7@ Cement & //88
Gel
Plug 23
Sales Tax

- Estimated Total o2d 43"

e
Authorizatic 4% Title Date

{ acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on tha front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service an the back of this forns are in effect for services identified on this form,




